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Full Time Report
Matchday 1 - Wednesday 11 June 2025
Group C - MŠK Žilina Stadium

Poland Georgia

1 (0)
Half-Time

1 Kacper Tobiasz 
2 Ariel Mosór
3 Patryk Peda
8 Jakub Kałuziński
9 Filip Szymczak

10 Kacper Kozłowski
14 Arkadiusz Pyrka
15 Michał Gurgul
16 Antoni Kozubal
17 Mariusz Fornalczyk
18 Dominik Marczuk

12 Kacper Trelowski 
22 Sławomir Abramowicz
4 Miłosz Matysik
5 Lukasz Bejger
6 Mateusz Łęgowski
7 Kajetan Szmyt

11 Michał Rakoczy
13 Filip Luberecki
19 Mateusz Kowalczyk
20 Wiktor Bogacz
21 Tomasz Pieńko
23 Bartłomiej Smolarczyk

Coach:

Adam Majewski

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 4 11

Attempts on target 0 3

Saves 0 1

Corners 4 7

Offsides 0 0

Fouls committed 8 11

Fouls suffered 8 20

Free kicks to goal 0 0

39% 43%

Ball in play 11'09" 21'23"

Total ball in play 28'48" 49'56"

Referee:

Alessandro Dudic (SUI)
Assistant referees:

Pascal Hirzel (SUI)
Nicolas Müller (SUI)
Fourth official:

Nenad Minaković (SRB)

21:00CET

45'

90'

18 Dominik Marczuk Y 26'

6' Y 16 Irakli Azarov

1'52''

20 Wiktor Bogacz
9 Filip Szymczak 65'

21 Tomasz Pieńko
10 Kacper Kozłowski 65'

7 Kajetan Szmyt
14 Arkadiusz Pyrka 65'

21 Tomasz Pieńko Y 73'

8 Jakub Kałuziński P 73'

11 Michał Rakoczy
17 Mariusz Fornalczyk 82'

49' Y 18 Giorgi Maisuradze

55' 6 Nodar Lominadze

66' 11 Gizo Mamageishvili
20 Giorgi Abuashvili

66' 8 Otar Mamageishvili
6 Nodar Lominadze

67' Y 9 Giorgi Kvernadze

73' Y 11 Gizo Mamageishvili

75' Y 10 Luka Gagnidze

80' 22 Vasil Gordeziani
17 Gabriel Sigua

80' 21 Irakli Egoyan
7 Lasha Odisharia

7'14''6 Mateusz Łęgowski
16 Antoni Kozubal

22 Vasil Gordeziani
2 Lado Odishvili
10 Luka Gagnidze

(0)
Half-Time 2

23 Luka Kharatishvili 
4 Saba Khvadagiani 
6 Nodar Lominadze
7 Lasha Odisharia
9 Giorgi Kvernadze

10 Luka Gagnidze
15 Saba Sazonov
16 Irakli Azarov
17 Gabriel Sigua
18 Giorgi Maisuradze
20 Giorgi Abuashvili

1 Mikheil Makatsaria
12 Levani Tandilashvili 
2 Lado Odishvili
3 Irakli Iakobidze
5 Levan Osikmashvili
8 Otar Mamageishvili

11 Gizo Mamageishvili
13 Saba Mamatsashvili
14 Vakho Bedoshvili
19 Tornike Morchiladze
21 Irakli Egoyan
22 Vasil Gordeziani

Coach:

Ramaz Svanadze

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 2 7

Attempts on target 0 3

Saves 0 2

Corners 3 5

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 8 21

Fouls suffered 8 11

Free kicks to goal 0 0

61% 57%

Ball in play 17'39" 28'33"

Total ball in play 28'48" 49'56"

VAR:

Lukas Fähndrich (SUI)
Assistant VAR:

Mario Zebec (CRO)
UEFA delegate:

Sanja Bosanac Perisic (MNE)

Attendance: 2,218

Possession Possession


